Date
02/03/20
21/10/20
20/07/21
01/07/21
08/07/21
12/07/21

14 and 15 Aug 2021
08/09/21
11/09/21
02/10/21
05/10/21
05/10/21
08/10/21

7 and 14 Oct 2021
15/10/21
21/10/21
18/11/21

09/11/21

28 and 29 Jan 2022

02/02/22

09-Feb-22

10/02/22

Event

Workshop

Talk

Online talk

Bus trip

School visit

Site visit

Drop in community event
Online talk

Guided walks (x2)
Open Day

Drop in workshop

Site visit

Class site visit and trail
Class talk

Class talk

Guided Walk
Class talk

Topic support

TA Roadshow drop in event

Class workshop
Online Talk

Class workshop

School/Group
Ingleby Manor
Pallister Park Primary
CTLHS

Linthorpe Primary
Tilery Primary
Riverside Primary
Saltburn Community Arts
CTHLS AGM

General public
General public
General public

Mill Lane Primary
Tilery Primary

Linthorpe Primary
Pallister Park Primary
General Public

Normanby Primary
Pallister Park Primary
General Public/MIMA staff
Linthorpe Primary

Tuesday Talks Peter Sotheran

Linthorpe Primary

Year group
yril

Yr6
Yr3
Yr6

KS2
Yr4

Yr6
Yr 6

Yr 6

Yr5

Yr3

Y3



Project/Topic

Careers/WW1 medicine

WW?2 in M'bro

LHM

Industrial M'bro

S'ton Townscape Heritage Project
Lost Words at Kirkleatham Museum
Saltburn 160 celebrations

Group AGM guest speaker talk
HOD/HSHAZ

S'ton Townscape Heritage Project
S'ton Townscape Heritage Project
S'ton Townscape Heritage Project
S'ton Townscape Heritage Project

WW?2 in M'bro
WW?2 in M'bro

Discover M'bro (Barrage to Bridge route)

WW?2 in M'bro

Middlesbrough History

Chemical Cities exhibition at MIMA (ICI)

Industrial Revolution/Map exercise
William Gileard Brown talk

Industrial Revolution/Map exercise

LA
S'ton

Tees Valley

S'ton

Tees Valley

S'ton
S'ton
S'ton
S'ton

S'ton

S'ton

S'ton

Numbers
44
60
25
90
30
30

200
20
18
57

120
30

90
82

68

75

25

25

66

50

Through TVCA careers
in partnership with Dol

Unable to particpate d
In partnership with RCI

In partnership with Sto
in partnership with Sto
Visit to excavation site
In partnership with Sto

2 Volunteers (2x4 hour

Postponed in-class ses:

People brought memo



service, in partnership with Stockton Libraries
rman Museum

ue to Covid but organised the event
3C Council/Kirkleatham Museum

ickton Council and Tees Archaeology
ckton Council and Tees Archaeology
after teacher visited TA stall at open day
ickton Council and Tees Archaeology

'S)

sion but sent material over to support topic

ries of working at ICl; some recordings were made by MIMA staff/freelance



