Date	Event		School/Group	Year group
02/03/20	Workshop		Ingleby Manor	yr 11
21/10/20	Talk		Pallister Park Primary	•
20/07/21	Online talk		CTLHS	
01/07/21	Bus trip		Linthorpe Primary	Yr 6
08/07/21	School visit		Tilery Primary	Yr 3
12/07/21	Site visit		Riverside Primary	Yr 6
14 and 15 Aug 2021	Drop in community event		Saltburn Community Arts	
08/09/21	Online talk		CTHLS AGM	
11/09/21	Guided walks (x2)		General public	
02/10/21	Open Day		General public	
05/10/21	Drop in workshop		General public	
05/10/21	Site visit		Mill Lane Primary	KS2
08/10/21	Class site visit and trail		Tilery Primary	Yr 4
7 and 14 Oct 2021	Class talk		Linthorpe Primary	Yr 6
15/10/21	Class talk		Pallister Park Primary	Yr 6
21/10/21	Guided Walk		General Public	
18/11/21	Class talk		Normanby Primary	Yr 6
09/11/21	Topic support		Pallister Park Primary	Yr 5
		2022		
20 - 120 1 - 2022	TA Bandalan dan tanan ad	2022		
28 and 29 Jan 2022	TA Roadshow drop in event		General Public/MIMA staff	
02/02/22	Class workshop		Linthorpe Primary	Yr 3
09-Feb-22	Online Talk		Tuesday Talks Peter Sotheran	11 3
03-1 60-22	Offinic Talk		racsady raiks reter sourceall	
10/02/22	Class workshop		Linthorpe Primary	Y3
,,			,	-

Project/Topic	LA	Numbers	
Careers/WW1 medicine	S'ton	44	Through TVCA careers
WW2 in M'bro	M'bro	60	in partnership with Do
LHM	Tees Valley	25	
Industrial M'bro	M'bro	90	
S'ton Townscape Heritage Project	S'ton	30	Unable to particpate d
Lost Words at Kirkleatham Museum	RCBC	30	In partnership with RCI
Saltburn 160 celebrations	RCBC	200	
Group AGM guest speaker talk	Tees Valley	20	
HOD/HSHAZ		18	
S'ton Townscape Heritage Project	S'ton	57	In partnership with Sto
S'ton Townscape Heritage Project	S'ton	5	in partnership with Sto
S'ton Townscape Heritage Project	S'ton	120	Visit to excavation site
S'ton Townscape Heritage Project	S'ton	30	In partnership with Sto
WW2 in M'bro	M'bro	90	
WW2 in M'bro	M'bro	82	
Discover M'bro (Barrage to Bridge route)	S'ton	4	2 Volunteers (2x4 hour
WW2 in M'bro	RCBC	68	
		_	
Middlesbrough History	M'bro	75	Postponed in-class sess
		_	
		_	
Chemical Cities exhibition at MIMA (ICI)	R&C	25	People brought memo
	S'ton		
Industrial Revolution/Map exercise	M'bro	25	
William Gileard Brown talk	S'ton	66	
	M'bro		
	RCBC		
Industrial Revolution/Map exercise	M'bro	50	

service, in partnership with Stockton Libraries rman Museum

ue to Covid but organised the event BC Council/Kirkleatham Museum

ckton Council and Tees Archaeology ckton Council and Tees Archaeology after teacher visited TA stall at open day ckton Council and Tees Archaeology

·s)

sion but sent material over to support topic

ries of working at ICI; some recordings were made by MIMA staff/freelance